
FINISHING	
PLACE FINISHING	TIME RACE	NUMBER AGE	GROUP NAME

1 17:46.70 147 Adult James	Leddy

2 17:55.77 107 Adult Diego	Spielman-Rodriguez

3 21:33.69 178 Adult Mike	Frascatore

4 22:40.50 168 Adult Kyle	MacGeorge

5 22:57.76 148 Adult Holly	Downey

6 23:07.93 169 Adult Dan	Slavin

7 23:38.51 181 Adult Devon	Bauder

8 23:41.87 106 Adult Alexander	Cameron

9 24:06.85 164 Adult Maggie	Borski

10 25:53.15 165 Adult Conrad	Cho

11 26:11.74 177 Adult Geneen	Durso

12 26:27.84 189 Adult David	Dlugosz

13 26:38.65 162 Adult Megan	Kranicki

14 26:58.20 134 Adult Dustin	Drobnich

15 27:19.57 180 Adult Dana	Baron

16 27:43.08 153 Adult Liam	Eells

17 27:44.92 183 Adult Maureen	Eells

18 28:44.31 167 Adult Jenn	Warren

19 30:11.07 176 12	&	Under Jamal	Jones

20 30:26.90 175 12	&	Under Jamil	Jones

21 30:31.44 149 Adult Nasir	Jones

22 30:44.13 150 Adult Rhondeisha	Smith

23 31:05.36 166 Adult Jayne	Spector

24 31:26.38 179 Adult Karen	Baron

25 31:41.44 132 Adult Sandy	Lamon

26 31:47.05 102 Adult Charles	Dalin

27 32:26.11 161 Adult Michael	Hsieh

28 32:59.23 171 12	&	Under Brody	Brzowski

29 33:58.49 170 Adult Spencer	Finch

30 34:17.85 133 Adult Teresa	Knackstedt

31 34:32.76 114 12	&	Under Sam	Kotras

32 34:35.01 115 Adult Patrick	Kotras

33 34:54.39 151 Adult Sarah	Cailean

34 34:55.83 152 Adult Sean	Wayland

35 35:05.06 174 Adult Matt	Brzowski

36 35:07.31 172 12	&	Under Hattie	Brzowski

Finish	Line	Times
All	Runners/Walkers

GREENWAY 5K



37 35:10.15 158 Adult Mark	Keener

38 35:17.86 116 Adult Alison	Kotras

39 35:17.86 113 12	&	Under Lucy	Kotras

40 35:25.46 187 Adult Edward	Gago

41 35:35.84 105 Adult Katherine	Cameron

42 36:39.88 112 Adult Bob	Hughes

43 36:41.28 103 Adult Jeannie	Robertson

44 36:43.43 160 Adult Wei	Mao

45 37:07.46 182 Adult Barb	Bauder

46 38:49.79 131 Adult Sarah	Medina

47 38:55.64 117 Adult Justin	Woodruff

48 41:05.13 124 Adult Barbara	Brzowski

49 41:18.18 123 Adult Ron	Brzowski

50 41:19.01 173 12	&	Under Stella	Brzowski

51 47:45.43 154 Adult Martina	Thompson

52 48:41.30 159 Adult Julie	Bush

53 48:59.29 157 Adult Karen	Skafte

54 51:12.08 111 Adult Janice	Cook

55 51:16.10 110 Adult Donna	McAllister

56 51:32.99 125 Adult Patricia	Craven

57 51:42.67 126 Adult Mary	Simmons

58 54:33.84 128 Adult Cindi	Pawlikowski

59 54:35.63 127 Adult Peter	Pawlikowski

60 1:02:58.00 142 Adult Jennifer	Hanna

61 1:02:59.34 141 Adult Sara	Conover

62 1:03:06.68 129 Adult Erin	Goshow

63 1:03:11.83 130 Adult Dan	Hoffman

64 1:03:26.83 137 Adult Jacqueline	Covey

65 1:03:32.10 138 12	&	Under Maia	Clark

66 1:04:38.94 139 Adult Elisha	Santiago

67 1:05:18.53 156 Adult Mike	Hughes

68 1:05:39.23 155 12	&	Under Ciara	Thompson

69 1:06:06.11 186 Adult Edward	Gallagher

70 1:06:15.19 184 Adult Bridget	Gallagher

71 1:06:16.66 185 Adult Bet	Gallagher

72 1:07:05.56 190 12	&	Under Liam	Thompson

N/A N/A 140 12	&	Under Ian	Rivera

N/A N/A 163 Adult Kathee	Naccarato



FINISHING	
PLACE FINISHING	TIME RACE	NUMBER AGE	GROUP NAME

1 17:46.70 147 Adult James	Leddy

2 17:55.77 107 Adult Diego	Spielman-Rodriguez

3 21:33.69 178 Adult Mike	Frascatore

4 22:40.50 168 Adult Kyle	MacGeorge

5 22:57.76 148 Adult Holly	Downey

6 23:07.93 169 Adult Dan	Slavin

7 23:38.51 181 Adult Devon	Bauder

8 23:41.87 106 Adult Alexander	Cameron

9 24:06.85 164 Adult Maggie	Borski

10 25:53.15 165 Adult Conrad	Cho

11 26:11.74 177 Adult Geneen	Durso

12 26:27.84 189 Adult David	Dlugosz

13 26:38.65 162 Adult Megan	Kranicki

14 26:58.20 134 Adult Dustin	Drobnich

15 27:19.57 180 Adult Dana	Baron

16 27:43.08 153 Adult Liam	Eells

17 27:44.92 183 Adult Maureen	Eells

18 28:44.31 167 Adult Jenn	Warren

19 30:31.44 149 Adult Nasir	Jones

20 30:44.13 150 Adult Rhondeisha	Smith

21 31:05.36 166 Adult Jayne	Spector

22 31:26.38 179 Adult Karen	Baron

23 31:41.44 132 Adult Sandy	Lamon

24 31:47.05 102 Adult Charles	Dalin

25 32:26.11 161 Adult Michael	Hsieh

26 33:58.49 170 Adult Spencer	Finch

27 34:17.85 133 Adult Teresa	Knackstedt

28 34:35.01 115 Adult Patrick	Kotras

29 34:54.39 151 Adult Sarah	Cailean

30 34:55.83 152 Adult Sean	Wayland

31 35:05.06 174 Adult Matt	Brzowski

32 35:10.15 158 Adult Mark	Keener

33 35:17.86 116 Adult Alison	Kotras

34 35:25.46 187 Adult Edward	Gago

35 35:35.84 105 Adult Katherine	Cameron

36 36:39.88 112 Adult Bob	Hughes

All	Adult	Runners/Walkers

GREENWAY 5K
Finish	Line	Times



37 36:41.28 103 Adult Jeannie	Robertson

38 36:43.43 160 Adult Wei	Mao

39 37:07.46 182 Adult Barb	Bauder

40 38:49.79 131 Adult Sarah	Medina

41 38:55.64 117 Adult Justin	Woodruff

42 41:05.13 124 Adult Barbara	Brzowski

43 41:18.18 123 Adult Ron	Brzowski

44 47:45.43 154 Adult Martina	Thompson

45 48:41.30 159 Adult Julie	Bush

46 48:59.29 157 Adult Karen	Skafte

47 51:12.08 111 Adult Janice	Cook

48 51:16.10 110 Adult Donna	McAllister

49 51:32.99 125 Adult Patricia	Craven

50 51:42.67 126 Adult Mary	Simmons

51 54:33.84 128 Adult Cindi	Pawlikowski

52 54:35.63 127 Adult Peter	Pawlikowski

53 1:02:58.00 142 Adult Jennifer	Hanna

54 1:02:59.34 141 Adult Sara	Conover

55 1:03:06.68 129 Adult Erin	Goshow

56 1:03:11.83 130 Adult Dan	Hoffman

57 1:03:26.83 137 Adult Jacqueline	Covey

58 1:04:38.94 139 Adult Elisha	Santiago

59 1:05:18.53 156 Adult Mike	Hughes

60 1:06:06.11 186 Adult Edward	Gallagher

61 1:06:15.19 184 Adult Bridget	Gallagher

62 1:06:16.66 185 Adult Bet	Gallagher

N/A N/A 163 Adult Kathee	Naccarato



FINISHING	
PLACE

FINISHING	TIME RACE	NUMBER AGE	GROUP NAME

1 17:46.70 147 Adult	M James	Leddy

2 17:55.77 107 Adult	M Diego	Spielman-Rodriguez

3 21:33.69 178 Adult	M Mike	Frascatore

4 22:40.50 168 Adult	M Kyle	MacGeorge

5 23:07.93 169 Adult	M Dan	Slavin

6 23:41.87 106 Adult	M Alexander	Cameron

7 25:53.15 165 Adult	M Conrad	Cho

8 26:27.84 189 Adult	M David	Dlugosz

9 26:58.20 134 Adult	M Dustin	Drobnich

10 27:19.57 180 Adult	M Dana	Baron

11 27:43.08 153 Adult	M Liam	Eells

12 30:31.44 149 Adult	M Nasir	Jones

13 31:47.05 102 Adult	M Charles	Dalin

14 32:26.11 161 Adult	M Michael	Hsieh

15 33:58.49 170 Adult	M Spencer	Finch

16 34:35.01 115 Adult	M Patrick	Kotras

17 34:55.83 152 Adult	M Sean	Wayland

18 35:05.06 174 Adult	M Matt	Brzowski

19 35:10.15 158 Adult	M Mark	Keener

20 35:25.46 187 Adult	M Edward	Gago

21 36:39.88 112 Adult	M Bob	Hughes

22 38:55.64 117 Adult	M Justin	Woodruff

23 41:18.18 123 Adult	M Ron	Brzowski

24 54:35.63 127 Adult	M Peter	Pawlikowski

25 1:03:11.83 130 Adult	M Dan	Hoffman

26 1:05:18.53 156 Adult	M Mike	Hughes

27 1:06:06.11 186 Adult	M Edward	Gallagher

GREENWAY 5K
Finish	Line	Times

Adult	Male	Runners/Walkers



FINISHING	
PLACE FINISHING	TIME RACE	NUMBER AGE	GROUP NAME

1 22:57.76 148 Adult	F Holly	Downey

2 23:38.51 181 Adult	F Devon	Bauder

3 24:06.85 164 Adult	F Maggie	Borski

4 26:11.74 177 Adult	F Geneen	Durso

5 26:38.65 162 Adult	F Megan	Kranicki

6 27:44.92 183 Adult	F Maureen	Eells

7 28:44.31 167 Adult	F Jenn	Warren

8 30:44.13 150 Adult	F Rhondeisha	Smith

9 31:05.36 166 Adult	F Jayne	Spector

10 31:26.38 179 Adult	F Karen	Baron

11 31:41.44 132 Adult	F Sandy	Lamon

12 34:17.85 133 Adult	F Teresa	Knackstedt

13 34:54.39 151 Adult	F Sarah	Cailean

14 35:17.86 116 Adult	F Alison	Kotras

15 35:35.84 105 Adult	F Katherine	Cameron

16 36:41.28 103 Adult	F Jeannie	Robertson

17 36:43.43 160 Adult	F Wei	Mao

18 37:07.46 182 Adult	F Barb	Bauder

19 38:49.79 131 Adult	F Sarah	Medina

20 41:05.13 124 Adult	F Barbara	Brzowski

21 47:45.43 154 Adult	F Martina	Thompson

22 48:41.30 159 Adult	F Julie	Bush

23 48:59.29 157 Adult	F Karen	Skafte

24 51:12.08 111 Adult	F Janice	Cook

25 51:16.10 110 Adult	F Donna	McAllister

26 51:32.99 125 Adult	F Patricia	Craven

27 51:42.67 126 Adult	F Mary	Simmons

28 54:33.84 128 Adult	F Cindi	Pawlikowski

29 1:02:58.00 142 Adult	F Jennifer	Hanna

30 1:02:59.34 141 Adult	F Sara	Conover

31 1:03:06.68 129 Adult	F Erin	Goshow

32 1:03:26.83 137 Adult	F Jacqueline	Covey

33 1:04:38.94 139 Adult	F Elisha	Santiago

34 1:06:15.19 184 Adult	F Bridget	Gallagher

35 1:06:16.66 185 Adult	F Bet	Gallagher

N/A N/A 163 Adult	F Kathee	Naccarato

GREENWAY 5K
Finish	Line	Times

Adult	Female	Runners/Walkers



FINISHING	
PLACE FINISHING	TIME RACE	NUMBER AGE	GROUP NAME

1 30:11.07 176 12	&	Under Jamal	Jones

2 30:26.90 175 12	&	Under Jamil	Jones

3 32:59.23 171 12	&	Under Brody	Brzowski

4 34:32.76 114 12	&	Under Sam	Kotras

5 35:07.31 172 12	&	Under Hattie	Brzowski

6 35:17.86 113 12	&	Under Lucy	Kotras

7 41:19.01 173 12	&	Under Stella	Brzowski

8 1:03:32.10 138 12	&	Under Maia	Clark

9 1:05:39.23 155 12	&	Under Ciara	Thompson

10 1:07:05.56 190 12	&	Under Liam	Thompson

N/A N/A 140 12	&	Under Ian	Rivera

GREENWAY 5K
Finish	Line	Times

12	&	Under	Runners/Walkers


